

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14219/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2006 in CWP No. 17149/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PHOOL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE AGRI. MARKET. BOARD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay and office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Somvir Singh Deswal, Adv.
 Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Bharat Singh, adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.
 Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

We see no infirmity in the order passed by the High Court.
The special leave petition is, therefore, dismissed without
observing anything on merits.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master